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#i FNo. 35 13-14F ZF 4x100m TUY—1)L— ZA LRk

A& 3:36.17 KA BiE FAK EE EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EERK 3:48.74 AW KRB, H F4£, REHAE. EH ¥ EEE (2022)
1B SRR % 3:48.74 Al KRB, SH F4&£E, REHAE. EH ¥ EEE (2022)
B3 sneR 3:53.87 Z# Hift. /O BEF. Bt &%, BF WX oFI@EE (2024)
BB
= ED 8% 4:05.26 /O EE, HFH Eik KM EH. BE F OFSEED (2025)
JTLEW H/K F— L% FE R ~ ek B
50m 100m i
1 1/4 3+ =@E=D o] 4:05.26 K< 104k
hOo BEF 2 (0.66) 28.79  1:00.03  1:00.03 JOCE
HH EH 2 (+0.18) 29.20  1:00.99  2:01.02
RHE EK 2 (+0.44) 29.61  1:02.23  3:03.25
¥ IRF & 1 (+0.19) 29.59  1:02.01  4:05.26
2 1/56 A4 r=2)BED e} 4:07.67 E
TREM= 2  (0.69) 29.75 1:01.66  1:01.66
2H = 2 (+0.55) 29.56  1:01.44  2:03.10
RO i 12 (+0.39) 29.38  1:00.78  3:03.88
JIIES NS 2 (+0.10) 30.11  1:03.79  4:07.67
3 1/3 A4 k<MD =af= 4:12.83 81k
wwiE AR F3  (0.68) 29.40  1:02.42  1:02.42
T & 2 (+0.50) 30.89  1:04.98  2:07.40
B RS i1 (+0.25) 30.43  1:03.12  3:10.52
BINEREEE f1  (+0.47) 29.40  1:02.31  4:12.83
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